

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH.

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2206/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26/10/2006 in CFA No. 98/1985 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

HAJI MUKHTIYAR ALI (D) TH. LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAYARA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs M. Qamaruddin, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The petitioner has to disclose proper proof of service or even
refusal by the other side on or before 20.09.2007.

List the matter on 20.09.2007.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar