

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2206/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26/10/2006 in CFA No. 98/1985 of The
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

HAJI MUKHTIYAR ALI (D) TH. LRS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAYARA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 05/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s)
Mrs M. Qamaruddin,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. B.D. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 14th May,2008.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master