

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 6 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2206/2007

HAJI MUKHTIYAR ALI (D) TH. LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAYARA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent Nos. 1 & 13
from the array of parties)
(with office report)

Date: 13/12/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M. Qamaruddin,Adv.
Mrs M. Qamaruddin,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.D. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 6 is allowed.

(Sonia)
Sr P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master